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81 UBC Executive Board Meeting
13 March 2018 in Rostock

Draft Programme by 01 December 2017:

12 March 2017

afternoon

1700-1730

1730-1900

1930-2200

arrivals
Guided Walk from Hotel Radisson Blu to the City Hall

Welcome Buffet
Venue: City Hall

Concert of the Expat Orchestra
Venue: Barocksaal

13 March 2017

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1115

1120-1245

1245

1300

1300-1430

1430-1600

1600-1630

1830

1900-2230

UBC Conference Baltic Sea Cities — Sharing the European Dream
Registration, Gathering

Venue: Hotel Radisson Blu

Opening Plenum

Short Break (coffee/tea) for room changing

81. UBC Executive Board Meeting

Family Photo (Conference Participants and Board Members)
Press conference (English-German) (Host and UBC)
Lunch at Restaurant OSTERIA, first floor

81. UBC Executive Board Meeting (cont.)

Coffee/Tea, Gathering
guided transfer by tram to the Kunsthalle

Mayor’s Reception

2245 (sharp!) Tram transfer to the hotel / city centre



Wednesday 14 March 2018

0900-1030

1030-1000

1100-1230

1230-1400

1400-1530

1530-1630
Afternoon

evening

UBC Conference Baltic Sea Cities — Sharing the European Dream
Plenary Session

Presentation of Results/Recommendations from W1-W4

Coffee Break

Plenary Session (Cont.)
Presentation of Results/Recommendations from W5-W8

Lunch

Plenary Session (Cont.)

Conclusions / Messages / Resolution / Recommendation / Final words
What kind of cities should we have in 20 years?

How to achieve it together?

-Resolution-

Fare-well Coffee , Gathering

departures

optional After-Conference Offer

Thursday 15 March 2018

morning

last departures



