



81 UBC Executive Board Meeting 13 March 2018 in Rostock

<u>Draft Programme by 01 December 2017:</u>

12 March 2017

afternoon arrivals

1700-1730 Guided Walk from Hotel Radisson Blu to the City Hall

1730-1900 Welcome Buffet

Venue: City Hall

1930-2200 Concert of the Expat Orchestra

Venue: Barocksaal

13 March 2017

0900-1000	UBC Conference Baltic Sea Cities – Sharing the European Dream Registration, Gathering Venue: Hotel Radisson Blu	
1000-1100	Opening Plenum	
1100-1115	Short Break (coffee/tea) for room changing	
1120-1245	81. UBC Executive Board Meeting	
1245	Family Photo (Conference Participants and Board Members)	
1300	Press conference (English-German) (Host and UBC)	
1300-1430	Lunch at Restaurant OSTERIA, first floor	
1430-1600	81. UBC Executive Board Meeting (cont.)	
1600-1630	Coffee/Tea, Gathering	
1830	guided transfer by tram to the Kunsthalle	
1900-2230	Mayor's Reception	
2245 (sharp!)	Tram transfer to the hotel / city centre	

Wednesday 14 March 2018		
0900-1030	UBC Conference Baltic Sea Cities – Sharing the European Dream Plenary Session Presentation of Results/Recommendations from W1-W4	
1030-1000	Coffee Break	
1100-1230	Plenary Session (Cont.) Presentation of Results/Recommendations from W5-W8	
1230-1400	Lunch	
1400-1530	Plenary Session (Cont.) Conclusions / Messages / Resolution / Recommendation / Final words What kind of cities should we have in 20 years? How to achieve it together? -Resolution-	
1530-1630	Fare-well Coffee , Gathering	
Afternoon	departures	
evening	optional After-Conference Offer	

Thursday 15 March 2018

morning last departures